OCC Women's Invitational 2022

Overall
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KARA KANESHIRO
CHLOE JANG
RAYA NAKAO
NICOLE TANOUE
MADISON TAKAI
RACHAEL WANG
ESTER JUNG

MARI NAKAMURA
KELLIE YAMANE
SUNHEE LEE
JULIE BROOKS
SHYLA TIGILAU
MARIE MIYASHIRO
KYONG OMURA
KIRA GOODE
TOMOKO NAKANE
YINDI FOWLER
KIMIKO AKIMOTO
AGNES YAMAUCHI
SUNG KIM
THERESA REALICA
UTA McLIN
ARLENE VIERRA
HYUN JU KIL
AKANE SHIMOKO
KATHY ORDWAY

AYAKO ABBADESSA

MIMI FUKUSHIMA
JEANNIE PAK
SHANNA CHANG
JENNY KIM
KRISTINA LI

KRISTIN GLENCHUR
EDWINA MOSCATELLI

Round 1 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+14
+18
+18
+19
+22
+24
+26
+26
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+33
+33
+33
+34
+34
+36
+36
+38
+39
+40
+41
+43

67 66

70 68
69 70
74 78
76 76
81 72
74 79
75 79
80 80
81 83
83 81
78 87
89 79
85 85
86 86
85 87
83 90
88 86
82 92
90 84
93 82
84 91
86 93
91 88
90 89
92 88
90 90
96 86
89 93
90 94
93 92
94 92
93 94
101 88

Gross
133
138
139
152
152
153
153
154
160
164
164
165
168
170
172
172
173
174
174
174
175
175
179
179
179
180
180
182
182
184
185
186
187
189


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8657634631773862785?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365974
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365972
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811500

OCC Women's Invitational 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard

35 ON CHOE +43 96 93 189
36 WALEERAT THAISOMBOON +43 91 98 189
37 JAYE GRAY +44 94 96 190
38 LAURA STAMM +44 96 94 190
39 SHERA HIAM +45 97 94 191
40 CAROLYN VOS STRACHE +45 98 93 191
41 SELENE WANG +47 93 100 193
42 DEBRA ANNE MUROBAYASHI +48 100 94 194
43 ELLEN WILSON +49 101 94 195
44 VIVIAN AHN +50 100 96 196
45 MASUZU U SHIMOKO +51 100 97 197
46 YOUNG MIN BELL +52 98 100 198
47 SUSIE MACKE +54 102 98 200
48 SUNNY HUR +54 105 95 200
49 JUANITA LAUTI +55 100 101 201
50 ALICE RIDGWAY +56 98 104 202
51 EUNNA CHOI +58 102 102 204
52 SANDRA KIM +59 105 100 205
53 EIKO OKADA +60 101 105 206
54 MAMI LAJOIE +61 100 107 207
55 KELLY LEGER +62 103 105 208
56 MARTHA WELCH +63 105 104 209
57 JESSICA SHIN +64 106 104 210
58 SOOYOUNN HAN +65 99 112 211
59 CHERYL FONTES +66 113 99 212
60 MAVIS NELLAS +68 111 103 214
61 TOMOKO HARDMAN +68 110 104 214
62 ARLITA SPEARS +75 107 114 221
63 DASHEL CORPE +77 111 112 223
64 BARBARA SCHROEDER +78 115 109 224
65 LILY BOULWARE +80 120 106 226
66 JULIA KIM +98 118 126 244
WD KYUNG A KWON - 111 WD WD

WD BELLA CAMPOS - WD WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861679811497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356861713365986
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Flighted

Championship Flight

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 izl
Gross Gross
-13 67 66

1 KARA KANESHIRO 133
2 CHLOE JANG -8 70 68 138
3 RAYA NAKAO -7 69 70 139
4 NICOLE TANOUE +6 74 78 152
5 MADISON TAKAI +6 76 76 152
6 RACHAEL WANG +7 81 72 153
7 ESTER JUNG +7 74 79 153
8 MARI NAKAMURA +8 75 79 154
9 KELLIE YAMANE +14 80 80 160
10 JULIE BROOKS +18 83 81 164
11 SHYLA TIGILAU +19 78 87 165
WD BELLA CAMPOS - WD WD

(e [
ross
1 SUNHEE LEE +18 81 83 164
2 MARIE MIYASHIRO +22 89 79 168
& KYONG OMURA +24 85 85 170
4 KIRA GOODE +26 86 86 172
5 TOMOKO NAKANE +26 85 87 172
6 KIMIKO AKIMOTO +28 88 86 174
7 AGNES YAMAUCHI +28 82 92 174
8 THERESA REALICA +29 93 82 175
9 KATHY ORDWAY +34 92 88 180
10 AYAKO ABBADESSA +34 90 90 180
11 JEANNIE PAK +36 89 93 182

B Flight

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Gross Gross
+27 83 90

1 YINDI FOWLER 173


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8730004053657926212?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949156215335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660884
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660883
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660886
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660877

OCC Women's Invitational 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard

2 SUNG KIM +28 90 84 174
3 UTA McLIN +29 84 91 175
4 ARLENE VIERRA +33 86 93 179
5 HYUN JU KIL +33 91 88 179
6 AKANE SHIMOKO +33 90 89 179
7 MIMI FUKUSHIMA +36 96 86 182
8 SHANNA CHANG +38 90 94 184
9 JENNY KIM +39 93 92 185
10 KRISTIN GLENCHUR +41 93 94 187
11 LAURA STAMM +44 96 94 190
12 SANDRA KIM +59 105 100 205
13 EIKO OKADA +60 101 105 206

e [
ross
1 ON CHOE +43 96 93 189
2 WALEERAT THAISOMBOON +43 91 98 189
3 JAYE GRAY +44 94 96 190
4 SHERA HIAM +45 97 94 191
5 CAROLYN VOS STRACHE +45 98 93 191
6 SELENE WANG +47 93 100 193
7 ELLEN WILSON +49 101 94 195
8 YOUNG MIN BELL +52 98 100 198
9 SUSIE MACKE +54 102 98 200
10 MAMI LAJOIE +61 100 107 207
11 CHERYL FONTES +66 113 99 212

N -
ross
1 KRISTINA LI +40 94 92 186
2 EDWINA MOSCATELLI +43 101 88 189
3 DEBRA ANNE MUROBAYASHI +48 100 94 194
4 VIVIAN AHN +50 100 96 196
5 MASUZU U SHIMOKO +51 100 97 197
6 SUNNY HUR +54 105 95 200
7 JUANITA LAUTI +55 100 101 201
8 ALICE RIDGWAY +56 98 104 202
9 EUNNA CHOI +58 102 102 204


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660880
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660881
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660879
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660878
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660882
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949122660874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106438
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949089106437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552505

OCC Women's Invitational 2022

Round 1 Leaderboard

10 SOOYOUNN HAN +65 99 112 211
11 MAVIS NELLAS +68 111 103 214
-

Gross Gross
1 KELLY LEGER +62 103 105 208
2 MARTHA WELCH +63 105 104 209
3 JESSICA SHIN +64 106 104 210
4 TOMOKO HARDMAN +68 110 104 214
5 ARLITA SPEARS +75 107 114 221
6 DASHEL CORPE +77 111 112 223
7 BARBARA SCHROEDER +78 115 109 224
8 LILY BOULWARE +80 120 106 226
9 JULIA KIM +98 118 126 244
WD KYUNG A KWON - 111 WD WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949021998056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949021998055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949021998054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8747356949055552494
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Round 1 Leaderboard
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Monday Closest to the Pin
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To set up results for this tournament, click here
No results yet


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8730045196223396423?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/leagues/8581544606791908229/rounds/8581620852661959667/v2tournaments/adjust?event=8730045196223396423
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